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Bethlehem Lutheran Church Calendar

Remainder of 2021
Elders Meeting 11:45am
Golf Outing — Miller’s Glen 2:00pm
Packer Potluck Noon

Pastor Conference (Mon-Wed)
LWML Fall Rally

Bethlehem Auction Preview Night
Elders Meeting

Bible Study Workshop

Bethlehem Bash

Reformation Services

All Saints Day Services
Pastor Kubow’s Celebration

Craft & Vendor Fair

LHS Sunday at Bethlehem
Voters Meeting

Thanksgiving Eve Service
Thanksgiving Day Service
Advent Mid-Week Service
Advent Mid-Week Service
Advent Mid-Week Service
Sunday School Christmas Service

Family Service

4:00pm-9:00pm

3:00pm-7:00pm (online bidding begins @ 7pm)
11:45am

5:00pm-9:00pm

5:30pm-7:30pm

9:00am-2:00pm

7:00pm
6:00pm
10:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm



12-24-21 Candlelight Service 11:00pm
12-25-21 Christmas Day Service 10:00am

12-31-21 New Year’s Eve Service 6:00pm



